
GEO. W. CHAPIN, 434 MONTGOMERY ST.,
Dealer in all kinds of REAL ESTATE- -IWONEY LOANED.

ORA 793 ORT

Oramas Joseph, cigarmaker, res 18 Pros-

pect pi

Oran James, baker, P. M. S. S. Co.
• John, carpenter, res 1243 Mission

Oran Thomas, carpenter, res 10 Harlan pi

Thomas, laborer, res 610% Natoma
Orbo Antonio, marble polisher with A. Pal-

tenghi, res 521 Green
Orchard Thomas, jr., clerk B. E. Mail Ser-

vice, QOS Montgomery
William, seaman, res 119 Jackson

Ord J. P., res Grand Hotel
Pacificus, capitalist, res Grand Hotel

OrdeU Isaac, fireman, U. S. stmr McPher-
son, res Broadway nr Mont-
gomery

Ordeman Aaron, lumberman, res 1 Liberty

Ordeu John, laborer, Oregon S. S. Co.

Ordenstein «fc Co., (Max Ordenstein

and Ernest Adelsdorfer) mnfrs.

and importers cigars and tobacco

406 Sansome
Bernard, bookkeeper with Colman

Bros., 107 Battery
Louis, clerk with Ordenstein & Co.,

res 513 Post
Ordenstein Max, (Ordenstein & Co.)

res 513 Post
• Willam, clerk with Colman Bros., res

Frank's Building, Brenham pi

Ordway Kobert J., upholsterer, 335 Third
Oreana Mining, Smelting and Kefining Co.,

T. B.Wingard sec, 318 California

Oregon City Mnfrg Co., woolen goods,

Brown Bros. & Co., agents, 24-

26 Sansome
Oregon Lodging House, Dennis Furly, propr,

641 Commercial
Oregon House, James Smith, propr,

138 Steuart
Oregon Steamship Co., William Norris, agt.,

office 210 Battery
Orem James F., siDecial policeman, res 534

Sacramento
Michael, boilermaker, res 510 Mis-

sion

Orend D., salesman with J. J. O'Brien &
Co.

Orenzo Charles, whitewasher, res 504 Post
Orl'ord Robert, (Degan & 0.) res 37

Fifth
Orht Adolph, agent Capital Mills, res 609

Grove
Orient Fire Ins. Co. of Hartford,

Farnsworth & Clark agents, 426
California

Orients. M. Co., (Ely, Nev.,) Joseph Ma-
guire, sec, office 419 California

Oriental Block, SW cor Battery and Bush
Oriental Bonded and Free Ware-

Itouses, Pool & Harris proptrs
Oriental Dock cor First and
Brannan

Oriental Hotel, Henry Jung, proptr, 225
Drumm

Oriental Refinery, Louis Franconi
proptr. Twentieth av Bay View, of-

fice 313-315 Battery
Oriental Wine House, John E. Kich-

ards proptr, 227-229 Bush
Origi Michael, carpenter, res 1024 Kearny
Original Gold Hill G. and S. M. Co., (Storey

Co. Nev.,) W. M. Hellman, sec,

401 California

Original Hidden Treasure M. Co., (White
Pine Co. Nev.,) D. A. Jennings,
sec, office 401 California

Orjubin Frank M., dyeing and scouring,

W s Montgomery av nr Filbert

Orleans G. and S. M. Co., (Storey Co. Cal.,)

W. E. Dean, sec, office 419 Call.

Orleans M. Co., (Nevada Co. Cal.,) J. F.

Nesmith, sec, office 315 California

Ormsby John M., clerk with C. P. E. R.
Co., res 929 Howard

Orndorff Henry, res 331% Eddy
Orne William H., foreman with Evening

Post, res 228 Post
Orphan Asylum (Hebrew), 1517-1519 Mason
Orphan Asylum (Protestant), W s Laguna

bet Waller and Haight
Orphan Asylum (Eoman Catholic), bet Six-

teenth and Seventeenth avs nr
Eailroad av. South S. F.

Orphant Eobert, foreman blacksmith shop
Pacific EoUing Mills, res 21 Fred-
erick

Orr Jt Atkins, (John K. Orr and Eobert
C.Atkins)gents' furnishing goods,
123-125 Montgomery

Ann J., lodgings, 583 Market
George, pressman with Alta, res 5

Vincent
George K., with E. H. Pardee, res

737 Clay
Henry, compositor, res Overland

House
James, bagmaker with E. Detrick &

Co., res 41 Louise
James C. stevedore with Menzies &

Bingham, res 5 Vincent
Orr John K., (Orr & Atkins,) res 621

Geary
Joseph N., merchant, res 209 Kearny
William, deckhand, bkn Webfoot, res

104 Steuart
William H., groceries and liquors,

SW cor Harrison and Fifth av
Orra & Verges, (Frank Orra and J. P. Ver-

ges) boarding, 634 Pacific

Antoine. butcher, res NW cor Fifth

and Eailroad av
Frank, (Orra & Verges,) res 634 Pa-

cific

Orset John, saloonkeeper, res 819 Mont.
Ortega John, pantryman, stmr Ajax
Ortega Sabino, prest Spanish Cigarmak-

ers' Union, manfr cigars 324 Clay,

res Dupont bet Union and Filbert

NORCROSS & CO.,
«'"-°*'«' SILVER LACES,,

FRINGES, SPANGLES, efc.


